
 

Summer Office Hours 

 

The school office will begin our summer office hours on Tuesday, May 30, 2023 through 

Thursday, July 27, 2021 

 

The office will be open to the public on:  

TUESDAY   9am to 3pm 

THURSDAY  9am to 3pm 

 

The school office will be closed the week of July 3-7, in observance of the July 4th 

holiday, Independence Day.  

 

Beginning Monday, July 31, 2023, the school will be open M-F from 9am to 3pm.  

 

The first day of school is on Thursday, August 8, 2023, from 7:50am to 2:50pm; only  

after care will be open. If you would like to visit the Used Uniform Sale, HSA volunteer 

sign up table, and the School Spirit Store, they will be available on August 3, 2023 after 

from 12pm-3pm  

 

School Phone Number: 281-485-2845 

School Fax Number: 281-485-7607 

School Website www.SHCSsaints.org  

  
 

Phyliss Coleman, Principal  pcoleman@sthelencatholicschool.org 

 

Carlene Stephens, Business Manager   cstephens@sthelencatholicschool.org 

 

Carmen Jasso, Bookkeeper/Registrar   cjasso@sthelencatholicschool.org 

 

Raquel Wood, Administrative Assistant   rwood@sthelencatholicschool.org   

 

Juliana Snyder, Receptionist jsnyder@sthelencatholicschool.org 

 

Debra Garza, Office Assistant   dgarza@sthelencatholicschool.org 
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